
CLARIFICATION NO. 02 

 

TENDER NO. PROC-FC/CB/PE&FD/MR-4591/2019  

(GAS ENGINER DRIVEN RECIPROCATING COMPRESSOR PACKAGE FOR MARU RETI 

FIELD) 

 

Bid Bond shall remain valid for a period of 210 Days from the date of technical bid opening as 
mentioned in Schedule of Requirement (SOR).  
 
Therefore Bid Bond Validity in Annexure-C shall be read as 210 Days instead of 180 Days.  

 


